PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor

CA00.11 Family Law Division
General Fund Appropriation

CA00.12 Major Information ~ Technology
Development Projects
General Fund Appropriation ..

i R Dol
3,986,033 -

2,721,508

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation

OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC DEFENDER

CB00.01 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation

CB00.02 District Operations

Ch. 439

68003864
67,967,156

11,448,633

6,707,539

270,631,643
12,991,500
1,865,028

285,408,171

2,729,611




